
+41 32 552 02 20
info@herculis.house
www.herculis.house

DEPOSIT BOX PARAMETERS

30, rue 23 Juin
2900 Porrentruy

Switzerland

Telegram channel

HERCULIS
GUARDIANS SA

A

B

C

D

E

F

60

80

100

120

120

150

Capacity
(kg.)

60,8

91,2

152

212,8

364

364

Height
(mm.)

300

300

300

300

300

600

Width
(mm.)

480

Length
(mm.)

480

480

480

480

480

500

Price*
(CHF)

900

1 500

2 200

3 000

4 000

• Rent a safe deposit box with Herculis Guardians SA, 
located in the centre of Geneva and Jura.

 

• Herculis House is ranked with the highest security 
level by Protekta SA.

 

• O�er yourself a safe and con�dential experience 
outside the banking sector to protect your goods.

 

• Regardless of your nationality or place of residence, 
you only need to provide an identi�cation 
document.

 

• Customers can be corporate entities or individuals.
 

• You can give a power of attorney to allow access to 
your safe to a third party. 

For only 200 CHF per 
year, we can o�er our 
services to keep your 
key. 

Each safe deposit box is 
insured up to 120'000 CHF, 
an additional insurance 
coverage can be bought.

* Price does not include VAT
* Additional insurance fees 150 CHF not including VAT

Website

 


