

HERCULIS HOUSE



Secure Your Future:

LBMA-Certified Fine 999.9 Gold

Trust in Every Gram: Swiss Refinement, Global Recognition.

DEPOSIT BOX PARAMETERS

	Capacity (kg.)	Height (mm.)	Width (mm.)	Length (mm.)	Price* (CHF)
A	60	60,8	300	480	500
B	80	91,2	300	480	900
C	100	152	300	480	1 500
D	120	212,8	300	480	2 200
E	120	364	300	480	3 000
F	150	364	600	480	4 000

* Price does not include VAT

* Additional insurance fees 150 CHF not including VAT



For only 200 CHF per year, we can offer our services to keep your key.



Each safe deposit box is insured up to 120'000 CHF, an additional insurance coverage can be bought.

- Rent a safe deposit box with Herculis Guardians SA, located in the centre of Geneva and Jura.
- Herculis House is ranked with the highest security level by Protekt SA.
- Offer yourself a safe and confidential experience outside the banking sector to protect your goods.
- Regardless of your nationality or place of residence, you only need to provide an identification document.
- Customers can be corporate entities or individuals.
- You can give a power of attorney to allow access to your safe to a third party.



HERCULIS
GUARDIANS SA
30, rue 23 Juin
2900 Porrentruy
Switzerland

+41 32 552 02 20
info@herculis.house
www.herculis.house



Website



Telegram channel